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Season 2 2023 Ladies · Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 31 Jul 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 02 Aug 2023 18:40 The Big Meowskis Fever

Wed 02 Aug 2023 19:30 Hoops I did it again The Slackers

Wed 02 Aug 2023 20:20 GEMS Black Cats
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 07 Aug 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 09 Aug 2023 18:40 The Slackers GEMS

Wed 09 Aug 2023 19:30 Fever Black Cats

Wed 09 Aug 2023 20:20 The Big Meowskis Hoops I did it again
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Aug 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 23 Aug 2023 18:40 GEMS The Big Meowskis

Wed 23 Aug 2023 19:30 Black Cats The Slackers

Wed 23 Aug 2023 20:20 Hoops I did it again Fever
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 18 Sep 2023

Court 1
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 20 Sep 2023 18:40 Lightning The Slackers

Wed 20 Sep 2023 19:30 The Big Meowskis Black Cats

Wed 20 Sep 2023 20:20 Hoops I did it again GEMS

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Sep 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 06 Sep 2023 18:40 Black Cats Hoops I did it again

Wed 06 Sep 2023 19:30 GEMS Lightning

Wed 06 Sep 2023 20:20 The Slackers The Big Meowskis
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Sep 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 13 Sep 2023 18:40 Hoops I did it again The Slackers

Wed 13 Sep 2023 19:30 GEMS Black Cats

Wed 13 Sep 2023 20:20 The Big Meowskis Lightning
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 02 Oct 2023

Court 1
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 04 Oct 2023 18:40 Lightning Black Cats

Wed 04 Oct 2023 19:30 The Big Meowskis Hoops I did it again

Wed 04 Oct 2023 20:20 The Slackers GEMS

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 09 Oct 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 11 Oct 2023 18:40 Black Cats The Slackers

Wed 11 Oct 2023 19:30 Hoops I did it again Lightning

Wed 11 Oct 2023 20:20 GEMS The Big Meowskis
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 16 Oct 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 18 Oct 2023 18:40 The Big Meowskis Black Cats

Wed 18 Oct 2023 19:30 Hoops I did it again GEMS

Wed 18 Oct 2023 20:20 Lightning The Slackers
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 23 Oct 2023
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Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 25 Oct 2023 18:40 GEMS Lightning

Wed 25 Oct 2023 19:30 The Slackers The Big Meowskis

Wed 25 Oct 2023 20:20 Black Cats Hoops I did it again

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 30 Oct 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 01 Nov 2023 18:40 GEMS Black Cats
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Wed 01 Nov 2023 19:30 The Big Meowskis Lightning

Wed 01 Nov 2023 20:20 Hoops I did it again The Slackers

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 06 Nov 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 08 Nov 2023 18:40 The Big Meowskis Hoops I did it again

Wed 08 Nov 2023 19:30 The Slackers GEMS

Wed 08 Nov 2023 20:20 Lightning Black Cats
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 13 Nov 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 15 Nov 2023 18:40 Hoops I did it again Lightning

Wed 15 Nov 2023 19:30 GEMS The Big Meowskis

Wed 15 Nov 2023 20:20 Black Cats The Slackers
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Round 14 · Week starting Mon 20 Nov 2023

Court 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 22 Nov 2023 18:40 Hoops I did it again GEMS

Wed 22 Nov 2023 19:30 Lightning The Slackers

Wed 22 Nov 2023 20:20 The Big Meowskis Black Cats

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 27 Nov 2023

Cannon Hill Netball Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 29 Nov 2023 19:00 Court 1 GEMS Black Cats
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